






Title Editor Email

Devon & Cornwall 

Cornish & Devon Post Series Simon Dixon~Phillip simon.dp@tindlenews.co.uk

Bude & Stratton Post

Cornish & Devon Post 

Holsworthy Post 

Cornish Times Simon Dixon~Phillip simon.dp@tindlenews.co.uk

Mid-Devon Advertiser Series Nick Knight nick.knight@middevonadvertiser.co.uk

Dawlish Gazette

Mid-Devon Advertiser

Teignmouth Post 

South Hams Newspapers Series Tom Ladds Tom.Ladds@southhams-today.co.uk

Dartmouth Chronicle

Ivybridge & South Brent Gazette

Kingsbridge & Salcombe Gazette

Totnes Times

Tavistock Times Series Alison Stephenson alison.stephenson@tavistock-today.co.uk

Okehampton Times

Tamar Valley Times

Tavistock Times Gazette

Essex & Kent

Leigh Times Series Mike Guy mike@leightimes.co.uk

Leigh & Westcliff Times

Rayleigh & Eastwood Times

Canvey & Benfleet Times

Isle of Man

Isle of Man newspapers Series Richard Butt richard.butt@iomtoday.co.im

Isle of Man Examiner

Isle of Man Courier

Manx Independent 

Surrey & Hampshire

The Farnham Herald Series Colin Channon colin.channon@tindlenews.co.uk

Alton Herald

Bordon Herald

Farnham Herald

Haslemere Herald

Liphook Herald

Petersfield Post Colin Channon colin.channon@tindlenews.co.uk

Wales & The Borders

Abergavenny Chronicle Gina Robertson gina.robertson@tindlenews.co.uk

Brecon & Radnor express Liz Davies liz.davies@tindlenews.co.uk

Cambrian News Series Mick O’Reilly mick.oreilly@cambrian-news.co.uk

Aberystwyth

Arfon & Dwyfor

Machynlleth & Llanidloes

South Ceredigion

Meirionnydd

Forest of Dean & Wye Valley Review Gina Robertson gina.robertson@tindlenews.co.uk
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The Forester Gina Robertson gina.robertson@tindlenews.co.uk

Monmouthshire Beacon Gina Robertson gina.robertson@tindlenews.co.uk

Ross Gazette Gina Robertson gina.robertson@tindlenews.co.uk

Tenby Observer Series Liz Davies liz.davies@tindlenews.co.uk

Narberth and Whitland

Observer Pembroke and Pembroke Dock Observer

Tenby Observer 

West Country

Chew valley Gazette Simon Dixon~Phillip simon.dp@tindlenews.co.uk

Crediton Country Courier Alan Quick editor@creditoncourier.co.uk

Midsomer Norton & Radstock Journal Simon Dixon~Phillip simon.dp@tindlenews.co.uk

Wellington Weekly News Simon Dixon~Phillip simon.dp@tindlenews.co.uk

West Somerset Free Press Simon Dixon~Phillip simon.dp@tindlenews.co.uk
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